

---

## Pachet produse curatenie

I.D.: 42633334

---

Data publicarii	10.05.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 726,60 RON - 726,60 RON

---

Descriere: Matura cu coada 4X15.12=60.48; Clor lichid 15X4.20=63.00; Detartrant 10X8.40=84.00; Soda caustica(kg) 3X7.56=22.68; Solutie geam 6X6.72=40.32; Manusi menaj 5X2.52=12.60; Stergator geam 2X21=42.00; Stergator praf 10X4.20=42.00; Saci menajeri(120L) 10X7.56=75.60; Sapun lichid 5L 1X15.12=15.12; Prosop hartie 32X8.40=268.80.

---